assessment _id

FLAXC-504901250
FLAXC-504904300
FLAXC-505000350
FLAXC-505000400
FLAXC-505000400
FLAXC-505001000
FLAXC-505001100
FLAXC-505002350
FLAXC-505002500
FLAXC-505003000
FLAXC-505003150
FLAXC-505003600
FLAXC-505008000

sale_id

2435934
2358863
2446268
2447475
2454481
1517540
2378521
2363132
1532388
2015685
2287838
2288038
2256049

Vacant_Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant

ASR
0.99
1.42
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.84
0.72
1.22
1.00
1.26
1.09
0.88
0.69



